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Lahore College for Women University

Provisionally Selected 1 st Merit List
B.Ed Educational Leadership & Management (BEDELM) Regular (Fall Session-2025)

Dated: 25-07-2025

01 -2025- 1-00104458

01 -2025-1 -00102595

01 -2025- 1 -00099266

01-2025-1-00113311

01 -2025-1 -00107104

01-2025- 1-001 1 2792

01 -2025- 1 -00103787

Of-2025-1-OOI 03453

01 -2025- 1-00104102

01 -2025-1 -00101271

01 -2025-1 -00109403

01 -2025- 1 -00103098

O1 -2025- 1 -00099098

O1-2025-1-OOI 02603

O1-2025-1-OOI 06419

al -2025-1 -00102569

O1 -2025-1 -aol 09646

01-2025- 1-001 1 2000

O1-2025-1-OOI 1 1628

01 -2025-1 -00100242

01 -2025-1 -00102452

01 -2025- 1 -00105676

O1 -2025- 1 -00112758

Name

Laiba talat

Anab zahra

Father's Name

Talat javaid

Syed muhammad
aslrn

Hafiz muhammad
irfan butt

Atika butt

Misbah ali

Kashfah binte
tousif

Shanza

Ayesha mahboob

Sania sohail butt

Zunaira

Shafaq fatima

Wania anees

Farah akram

Muhammad ali

Muhammad toustf
yasln

Muhammad ishaq

Mahboob ahmad

Sohail shafiq butt

Shoukat ali

Shahbaz hussain

Anees mirza

Muhammad akram
shahid

Muneer ahmed

Atif ashfaq

Shahzad aziz
sohail

Sheikh liaqat ali

Ayesha muneer

Mehak atif

Shanza mehboob

Muntaha liaqat

Hafsa tariq

Aazka iftikhar

M tariq

Muhammad
iftikhar

Hajra shahid Muhammad
shahid

Khadija rafaqat

Maria babar

Umama sher dil

Zarmeen sufian

Khadija noor abid

Rafaqat ali

Babar hussain

Rana sher dil

Safian ahmad

Muhammad abid
rafique qadri

Liaqat aliEman liaqat

Aggregate
84.9091

83.6364

83.6036

81.9643

81.6216

78.3636

77.8571

77.6667

77.6364

77.4074

76.3333

75.4545

75.1786

75.0909

74.4554

74.0000

73.8333

73.7500

73.6752

72.4324

72.3636

71 .6239

71.4815

71.1667

71.1667
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Serial 1 Tracking ID

26 1 o1-2025-1-ool08466

27 1 o1-2025-1-oolo0847

28 i O1-2025-1-ool03869
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37
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

01 -2025-1 -00106810

01 -2025- 1 -00108853

01 -2025-1 -00098389

01 -2025-1 -00098642

01 -2025-1 -00099622

01 -2025-1 -00099449

01 -2025-1 -00098996

01 -2025-1 -00110586

al -2025- 1 -00105607

01 -2025-1 -00098444

01-2025- 1-001 10754

O1 -2025-1-00108622

01 -2025-1 -00098447

01-2025-1-001 1 1829

01-2025-1-00110118

01-2025-1-001 1 3259

O1 -2025- 1 -00106779

O1 -2025-1-001 1 1638

01 -2025-1 -00 1 04209

01-2025-1-00111816

O1 -2025- 1 -00104 1 56

01-2025- 1-001 13203

O1 -2025-1-00107554

Name

Saamia amjad

Bisma naz

Zeemal khan

Fajr emaan

Aqsa
Meerab haroon

Shumail atni

Ebadat

Aqsa shahid

Faseeha rai

Muqadas tahir

Aleema suhail
karnran

Khushbakht
ahmed

Ghulam masoorna

Aqsa

Ayesha haroon

Yashfa ijaz

Asma aniq

Shamsa

RuE)ab

Aliza fatima

Fatima pervaiz

Mahnoor fatima

Safia noor

shahzad

Mataika mushtaq

Iman irnarn
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Father's Name

Amjad ali

Muhammad nazir

Kamran ul ghani
khan

Syed ahmed shah

Taj ur rehman

Muhammad

haroon

Muhammad

siddique

Muhammad akbar

Muhammad
shahid akhtar

Muhammad akram

Tahir mehmood

Suhail kamran

Mubeen ahmed 1 63.5000

(lamar zaman

Islam ud din

Qazi haroon akber

Muhammad ijaz

Muhammad aniq
ul hassan

Muhammad

za man

Zulfiqar ali

Munsif ali

Pervaiz iqbal

Khurram imran

Muhammad

shahzad

Muhammad

mushtaq

Muhammad imran
ali

Aggregate

71.1667

70.9091

101213

70.0000

69.6667

68.5470

68.5000

68.1081

67,4783

65.0000

64.6667

64.6667

61.9820

61 ,7391

60.9167

60.8333

60.8333

60.6957

60,2000

60.1667

60.1667

59.8291

59.8058

59.6667

59.4545

a ++.
$*



Serial ! Tracking ID

52 : 01-2025-1-00109104

Name

Areeza amir

Father's Name

Muhammad amir
saeed

Sheikh naveed

anwar

Muhammad shafi

Muhammad

zeeshan

Atif majeed

Ansar ali saqib

Tariq jamil

Nasir mahrnood

Azhar ateeq - ur -
rehman

Aggregate

59. 1667

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

01 -2025-1 -00100136 Laiba naveed 58.9744

01-2025-1-0011 1461

O1 -2025-1 -00108287

Eman shafi

Maheera zeeshan

58.9091

58.6325

01 -2025-1-00107792

01 -2025-1 -00107901

01 -2025-1 -00103288

01 -2025-1 -00102043

01 -2025-1-001121 14

Mornina atif

Umme aiman

Tasbiha manahill

Alaiha nasir

Needa ateeq

57.8333

57.1171

56.9091

56.5000

56.5000

Instructions :-

1. The following candidates have provisionally been selected for admission on open merit.
2. They are directed to bring printout of their admission form, one set of attested copies of their academic

documents along with original documents, 2 passport size photographs, original CNIC/ B-Form, visit e-
Rozgar Lab at LCWU and pay the dues online from 30-07-2025 to 04-08-2025 otherwise their seat will
be cancelled

q
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